Rotary de
Cugnaux

Place

O©Co~NOOh~WNPE

Nom

CAVALCA
PROSPERI
KERISORET
GUILLOD
JEAN
CLASEN
BRUN
DURIF
KAMINSKI
LEGIEMBLE
BASSEZ
BAHEGNE
BESSON
DUPEYRE
LALAQUE
VERNETTE
HONTANS
MATHIEU
DEVAUX
DUBORD
RODRIGUEZ
PEZET
VERBRUGGHE
GODET
MARTINEZ
GARAUDET
MONTSEGUR
DEJEAN
ROUANET
BEGUIN

DE BOECK
CLAUSSE
LEZAT
GUERIN
SCHUSTER
FILLOL
DAYDE
FAREZ
HAMON
GABRY
SAID
VUILLET
GUILLIEN
BAUVIN
EXPERT
BONIAKOWSKI
BURGUET
LIBAUD
BARBU
JALADE
DURIF
BRISCADIEU
RAUPACH
BASTIE
DELFOSSE

17/06/2015

Prénom

Stephane
Bastien
David
Arnaud
Sebastien
Yann
Olivier
Nicolas
Philippe
Anthony
Antony
Olivier
Christophe
Cedric
Yannick
Maxime
Pierre
Erwan
Xavier
Jean -Yves
Patrice
Fabien
Nicolas

Jean-Charles

David
Julien
Vincent
David

Jean-Philippe

Gael
Alain
Patrick
Daniel
Valentin
Philippe
Laurent
Pascal
Bernard
Olivier
Richard
Moustadirari
Thomas
Stéphane
Eric
Yannick
Charlotte
Yvon
Romain
Jean Michel
Florent
Fabien
Denis
Sylvain
Terence
Frédéric

10 km de Cugnaux 2015

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.
1Vv1i
1SE
2 SE
3 SE
1CA
4 SE
2V1
1JU
3V1
5 SE
6 SE
7 SE
4 V1
8 SE
1Vv2
9 SE
10 SE
5V1
11 SE
6 V1
7V1
12 SE
13 SE
14 SE
8 V1
15 SE
16 SE
9Vi
10 V1
11 v1
2 V2
3V2
12 V1
17 SE
4 V2
13 V1
5V2
6 V2
7 V2
14 V1
18 SE
19 SE
15 V1
16 V1
20 SE
1SE
8 V2
21 SE
22 SE
23 SE
9 V2
10 V2
24 SE
25 SE
17 V1

Chronomeétré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe

=TI LLLLELE L

1247

1254

1285

1271

1067 CONTINENTAL
1026

1020

1322

1069

1075 TARAHUMARAS
1009

1006 CONTINENTAL
1016 christophe BESSON
1041

1317

1120

1062

1085 Ski Club Cugnaux
1036 XAVIER DEVAUX
1038 Jean -yves DUBORD
1307

1324

1244

1054 CONTINENTAL
1083 SPLACH ATHLE
1260

1278

1032

1255

1267

1031 AIRBUS RUNNING
1027

1078 CONTINENTAL
1057

1110 AIRBUS RUNNING
1045

1030 LA DEPECHE DU MIDI

1043
1061
1048
1282
1302
1059 CONTINENTAL
1012
1320
1249
1021 CONTINENTAL
1079 CONTINENTAL
1007
1066
1323
1019 Denis Briscadieu
1097 CONTINENTAL
1010
1034

Chrono

00:34:26
00:35:02
00:36:07
00:36:28
00:36:44
00:37:33
00:37:38
00:38:08
00:38:12
00:38:15
00:38:22
00:38:23
00:38:26
00:38:31
00:38:35
00:38:40
00:38:47
00:39:01
00:39:08
00:39:09
00:39:10
00:39:11
00:39:13
00:39:14
00:39:15
00:39:27
00:39:57
00:40:01
00:40:07
00:40:25
00:40:31
00:40:38
00:41:00
00:41:06
00:41:15
00:41:25
00:41:47
00:41:49
00:42:04
00:42:31
00:42:37
00:42:38
00:42:41
00:42:46
00:42:47
00:42:50
00:42:54
00:42:55
00:43:15
00:43:31
00:43:31
00:43:38
00:43:52
00:44:04
00:44:06

Km/h

17,4
17,1
16,6
16,5
16,3
16,0
15,9
15,7
15,7
15,7
15,6
15,6
15,6
15,6
15,6
15,5
15,5
15,4
15,3
15,3
15,3
15,3
15,3
15,3
15,3
15,2
15,0
15,0
15,0
14,8
14,8
14,8
14,6
14,6
14,5
14,5
14,4
14,3
14,3
14,1
14,1
14,1
14,1
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
13,9
13,8
13,8
13,8
13,7
13,6
13,6
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Rotary de
Cugnaux

Place

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Nom

FERRIE
LAVIGUERIE
LEJEUNE
MONTOYA
DIDOMENICO
FILLASTRE
LE MELINER
DA SILVA
GAY

CECUT
DELAGNES
ALQUIER
RETUERTA
DELMAS
ISAMBERT
WINDHOLS
JAN
HEMERY
TOMASI
PEDEZERT
VIGUIER
DULAC
GUYOT
DONNADILLE
ANDREE
AGASSE
BRET
GALINIER
BERAUD
PUECH
SECHER
GASC
BOISSIER
BERNABE
CARTON
BELIN
MERIEUX
VEREDA
LAHOUSSINE
BIAGI
PORTIER
REY
MASSARIN
ANTON
BARCIEUGUES
FORTUNAT
CHARLES
DUMAS
CHAMBAT
OGNIER
DENIS
BERGE
LEHAUT
WARNAU
CANTOURNET

17/06/2015

Prénom

Alain
Simon
Pascal
Pascal
Jordi

Boris

Loig

Paulo
Stanilas
Bruno
Didier
Magali
Dominique
Christophe
Sebastien
Kevin
Sebastien
Herve
Pascal
Frédéric
Christophe
Pascal
Stephanie
Jerome
Magali
Laurent
Jean-Luc
Fabrice
Jean-Philippe
Serge
Estelle
Fabien
Thierry
Christophe
Olivier
Philippe
Frederic
Georges
Ludovic
Nathalie
Willy
Clement
Georges-Laurent
Cyril

Pierre
Mélodie
Alexandra
Frederic
Raphaelle
Melanie
Romain
Bernard
Robin
Frank
Simon

10 km de Cugnaux 2015

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.
11 V2
26 SE
12 V2
27 SE
28 SE
29 SE
18 V1
30 SE
31 SE
19 V1
20 V1
2 SE
1Vv1i
32 SE
33 SE
34 SE
21 V1
13 V2
14 V2
22 V1
35 SE
15 V2
2V1
23 V1
3 SE
36 SE
24 V1
37 SE
38 SE
16 V2
4 SE
39 SE
17 V2
18 V2
19 V2
20 V2
21 V2
1Vv3
40 SE
3V1
25 V1
2 JU
26 V1
41 SE
42 SE
5 SE
6 SE
43 SE
4 V1
7 SE
44 SE
2 V3
45 SE
27 V1
2 CA

Chronomeétré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe

SIZIZIZITMTTITMTTIZIZIIITMZIIZIZIZIIZIZITMZIZIZIZIZITMEITIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIMTMTIZEIZIZILZLZZLZLZCLZSEXLZ

1259

1246

1077

1088

1261

1298

1074

1029 Paulo

1053

1257

1033

1299

1101

1124

1065

1122

1319

1301

1295

1091 AIRBUS RUNNING
1121

1040

1060 JSC Lézards Marsiaux
1037

1281

1001 Kwensu & co
1275

1262

1014

1294

1111

1051 credit mutuel cugnaux
1287

1015

1022

1013 CONTINENTAL
1086

1245

1310

1306

1095 CONTINENTAL
1274

1270

1004

1008 BARCIEUGUES Pierre
1047 Kwensu & co
1024 Kwensu & co
1316

1023

1090 CONTINENTAL
1035

1327

1076

1258

1326

Chrono

00:44:10
00:44:28
00:44:37
00:44:37
00:44:47
00:44:52
00:44:56
00:45:13
00:45:19
00:45:31
00:45:31
00:45:45
00:45:45
00:45:52
00:46:06
00:46:10
00:46:14
00:46:17
00:46:28
00:46:48
00:46:56
00:47:00
00:47:03
00:47:08
00:47:16
00:47:23
00:47:31
00:47:32
00:47:32
00:47:32
00:47:48
00:47:59
00:48:00
00:48:03
00:48:13
00:48:27
00:48:28
00:48:38
00:48:39
00:48:39
00:48:53
00:49:03
00:49:19
00:49:23
00:49:25
00:49:31
00:49:31
00:49:45
00:49:48
00:49:53
00:50:01
00:50:03
00:50:10
00:50:13
00:50:33

Km/h

13,6
13,5
13,4
13,4
13,4
13,4
13,4
13,3
13,2
13,2
13,2
13,1
13,1
13,1
13,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
12,9
12,8
12,8
12,8
12,8
12,7
12,7
12,7
12,6
12,6
12,6
12,6
12,6
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,4
12,4
12,4
12,3
12,3
12,3
12,3
12,2
12,2
12,1
12,1
12,1
12,1
12,1
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
11,9
11,9
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Rotary de Chronomeétré par JustChrono —
Cugnaux 10 km de CUQnaUX 2015 http://justchrono.free.fr
Place Nom Prénom %ZS (N::IT Sexe Doss Club/Equipe Chrono Km/h
111 QUENON Olivier 28 V1 M 1296 00:50:46 11,8
112 RIBES Stéphanie 5V1 F 1104 00:50:50 11,8
113 ANESI Pascal 29 V1 M 1314 00:51:02 11,8
114 NOBLET Clément 46 SE M 1283 00:51:10 11,7
115 GALVAO Francoise 6 V1 F 1049 00:51:17 11,7
116 GOURDIN Thierry 22 V2 M 1269 00:51:25 11,7
117 SICRE Jean-Luc 23 V2 M 1113 00:51:35 11,6
118 SEGONDS Sylvain 47 SE M 1112 00:51:39 11,6
119 GAY Antoine 48 SE M 1052 00:51:46 11,6
120 CAGGEGI Anthony 30 V1 M 1305 00:52:20 11,5
121 PEDUSSAULT Stephane 31V1 M 1304 00:52:21 115
122 COUDERC Mathieu 49 SE M 1028 00:52:35 11,4
123 GARCIA Gérard 3V3 M 1050 00:52:38 11,4
124 PIGEON Gregoire 50 SE M 1253 00:52:56 11,3
125 BOYER Laurent 32 V1 M 1017 00:53:11 11,3
126 RIBES Christophe 33 V1 M 1102 00:53:28 11,2
127 CALLEJA Laurent 34 V1 M 1280 00:53:29 11,2
128 ROY Jean-Noél 35V1 M 1107 JSC Tennis 00:53:41 11,2
129 CHORLAY Mael 51 SE M 1025 JSC Lézards Marsiaux 00:53:52 11,1
130 COQUERON Patricia 7 V1 F 1251 00:54:02 11,1
131 BILOTTA Jean Francois 24 V2 M 1268 00:54:14 11,1
132 LAFUENTE Romain 36 V1 M 1072 CONTINENTAL 00:54:22 11,0
133 TOLSAN Francois 4 V3 M 1115 00:54:29 11,0
134 SAVES Thierry 37 V1 M 1286 00:54:30 11,0
135 TOLSAN Laurent 38 V1 M 1116 00:54:31 11,0
136 AZEMA Bernard 25 V2 M 1005 00:54:44 11,0
137 MEDINA Thierry 26 V2 M 1297 00:54:46 11,0
138 ZIELONKA Williams 27 V2 M 1123 credit mutuel cugnaux 00:54:47 11,0
139 MONSARRAT Gilles 39 V1 M 1087 00:54:48 10,9
140 MALBRANCQ Barbara 8 V1 F 1081 CONTINENTAL 00:54:55 10,9
141 PARIS Dominique 28 V2 M 1321 00:55:07 10,9
142 EPIE Steven 52 SE M 1042 00:55:08 10,9
143 DUBUC Christophe 40 V1 M 1039 00:55:18 10,8
144 GUILLEMOT Jean-Michel 29 V2 M 1058 00:55:29 10,8
145 BARNEOUD Julien 53 SE M 1250 00:55:30 10,8
146 DUFRESNE Herve 41 V1 M 1252 00:55:30 10,8
147 MASSOUTIER Valerie 9Vi F 1084 00:55:37 10,8
148 ISAAC Nicolas 42 V1 M 1064 00:55:37 10,8
149 REICHERT Claire 8 SE F 1100 00:56:04 10,7
150 BRUET Ayinaddis 10 V1 F 1325 00:56:15 10,7
151 FILLIETTAZ Marie Laure 11 Vv1 F 1044 00:56:24 10,6
152 FLIES Kurt 54 SE M 1291 00:56:24 10,6
153 TROUILLET Julie 9 SE F 1276 00:56:47 10,6
154 ANDRIEU Simon 55 SE M 1003 00:56:48 10,6
155 ESTEVE Guillaume 56 SE M 1303 00:56:48 10,6
156 VERDIER Corine 12 vi F 1119 00:56:58 10,5
157 1BO Georges 57 SE M 1063 00:56:59 10,5
158 MARTEAU Denis 30 V2 M 1272 00:58:04 10,3
159 GOMEZ Clemence 1ES F 1055 00:58:09 10,3
160 GOMEZz Jean-Marie 31V2 M 1056 Jean-marie Gomez 00:58:09 10,3
161 LAPLASSE Didier 43 V1 M 1073 00:58:09 10,3
162 SCATTOLIN Patrice 5V3 M 1109 SCATTOLIN PATRICE 00:58:14 10,3
163 PETITJEAN Julien 58 SE M 1092 credit mutuel cugnaux 00:58:26 10,3
164 MAC Patrick 6 V3 M 1080 00:58:31 10,3
165 MALATERRE René 32 V2 M 1315 00:58:40 10,2
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Rotary de Chronomeétré par JustChrono —
Cugnaux 10 km de CUQnaUX 2015 http://justchrono.free.fr
Place Nom Prénom Cles Mo Sexe Doss Club/Equipe Chrono Km/h
Cat. Cat.
166 DREYER Sylvie 13 V1 F 1293 00:58:53 10,2
167 ROULLIN Nathalie 14 V1 F 1311 00:59:28 10,1
168 CANU Richard 44 V1 M 1309 00:59:28 10,1
169 KUBIEC Patrice 45 V1 M 1071 01:00:53 9,9
170 MUSERAU Mathieu 59 SE M 1277 01:01:01 9,8
171 PUECH Anne 1V2 F 1292 01:01:13 9,8
172 FLIES Gilles 33 V2 M 1290 01:01:15 9,8
173 PETITJEAN Mathilde 10 SE F 1093 credit mutuel cugnaux 01:01:24 9,8
174 KUBIEC Florence 15 Vv1 F 1070 01:01:56 9,7
175 GARELLI Amelie 16 V1 F 1308 01:02:37 9,6
176 FARINA Eric 60 SE M 1289 01:02:47 9,6
177 BARTHES Julien 61 SE M 1288 01:02:51 9,5
178 BRIOT Elisabeth 11 SE F 1018 credit mutuel cugnaux 01:02:54 9,5
179 ROUY Stephane 46 V1 M 1256 01:04:30 9,3
180 TOULOUZAT Eric 34 V2 M 1117 les fous de la glisse - ski club jsc 01:04:30 9,3
181 JOBIN Dorine 17 V1 F 1068 les fous de la glisse - ski club jsc 01:04:30 9,3
182 RAYNAL Thomas 62 SE M 1098 les fous de la glisse - ski club jsc 01:04:30 9,3
183 FONTAINE Audrey 12 SE F 1046 les fous de la glisse - ski club jsc 01:04:31 9,3
184 MASSONIER Clement 63 SE M 1266 01:05:06 9,2
185 GASTON Florian 1ES M 1284 01:05:09 9,2
186 JUAN Sylvain 64 SE M 1264 01:05:10 9,2
187 LENDORMY Benjamin 65 SE M 1265 01:05:15 9,2
188 MAURANGE André 7 V3 M 1318 01:05:52 9,1
189 COMBES Christian 8 V3 M 1263 01:05:52 9,1
190 DUPUY Marion 13 SE F 1273 01:05:53 9,1
191 RIBET Fanny 14 SE F 1105 JSC Tennis 01:09:10 8,7
192 ROY Marie-Line 18 V1 F 1108 JSC Tennis 01:09:10 8,7
193 TELLIER Valerie 15 SE F 1114 01:11:04 8,4
194 RIBES Laurence 19 Vi1 F 1103 01:14:12 8,1
NC ALVAREZ Lionel 0 SE M 1002 00:00:00
NC BAUER Christophe 0 SE M 1011 00:00:00
NC HERAULT Richard oVvi M 1300 00:00:00
NC MARROT David 0 ES M 1082 credit mutuel cugnaux 00:00:00
NC PILLET Fabien 0 SE M 1094 CONTINENTAL 00:00:00
NC RAGOO Fabrice oVv1i M 1279 00:00:00
NC RAOUL Jean-Pierre 0 V3 M 1096 00:00:00
NC RAYNAUD Stephane 0Vv2 M 1099 00:00:00
NC ROSSIGNOL Jacques 0Vv2 M 1106 00:00:00
NC VAYSSE Serge 0Vv3 M 1118 00:00:00
NC LEMENE Christian 0Vv2 M 1312 00:00:00
NC MOUSSERION Beata 0 SE F 1089 00:00:00
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